AR		STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Ss. Vol 10 8 4 - D 4 inc.
ALLA	~	Filed for record at request of:
VAS	Den	
/TITLE &	ESCROW, INC	at 11:17 day of <u>June</u> A.D. 19 88
Klamath Falls		in Vol. <u>M88</u> of <u>Mort gapes</u> Page 81.76
(503) 884-5137		By Blessethe Adetsch
		Fee, \$5.00 Deputy.
	DEED	OF FULL RECONVEYANOE
The undersign	ed as Trustee or Successor	OF FULL RECONVEYANCE
Dated		rustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Fee Number		Recorded : July 20, 1984
County Of	: 39052	Book : M84 Page : 12336
State Of	: Klamath	
Trustor	: Oregon	
Trustee	: Charles H Schu	ler and Carol E Schuler
INDIGO	ASPEN TITLE & ESC	untel
Banar -		ROW, INC.
Beneficiary	State of Oregon	
having received i	State of Oregon from the Beneficiary under sa	^{n, by} and through the Director of Veterans'
having received t	State of Oregon from the Beneficiary under sa	^{n, by} and through the Director of Veterans'
having received t	State of Oregon from the Beneficiary under sa	^{n, by} and through the Director of Veterans'
having received to tions secured by parties entitled th of Trust.	State of Oregon from the Beneficiary under sa the Trust Deed have been ful pereto all right, title and interes	^{n, by} and through the Director
having received to tions secured by parties entitled th of Trust.	State of Oregon from the Beneficiary under sa	n, by and through the Director of Veterans' Affairs Id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- lly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
having received tions secured by parties entitled th of Trust.	State of Oregon from the Beneficiary under sa the Trust Deed have been ful pereto all right, title and interes	n, by and through the Director of Veterans' Affairs Id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASPEN TIPLE & ESCROW, INC.
having received a tions secured by parties entitled th of Trust.	State of Oregon from the Beneficiary under sa the Trust Deed have been ful pereto all right, title and interes	n, by and through the Director of Veterans' Affairs Id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASPEN TIPLE & ESCROW, INC.
having received tions secured by parties entitled th of Trust. Date	State of Oregon from the Beneficiary under sa the Trust Deed have been ful ereto all right, title and interes June 1, 1988	n, by and through the Director of Veterans' Affairs Id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- lly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
having received to the secured by parties entitled the of Trust.	State of Oregon from the Beneficiary under sa the Trust Deed have been ful pereto all right, title and interes June 1, 1988	n, by and through the Director of Veterans' Affairs Id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ly satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASPEN TIPLE & ESCROW, INC.
having received tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust.	State of Oregon from the Beneficiary under sa the Trust Deed have been ful hereto all right, title and interes : June 1, 1988	n, by and through the Director of Veterans' Affairs id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ily satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. By Marlene M. Addington
having received in tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust.	State of Oregon from the Beneficiary under sa the Trust Deed have been ful ereto all right, title and interes : June 1, 1988 	n, by and through the Director of Veterans' Affairs id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ily satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Acreme Addington SS
having received in tions secured by parties entitled the of Trust. Date Date State Of Oregon County Of K1 June 1 Personally appeared State or oregon	State of Oregon from the Beneficiary under sa the Trust Deed have been ful ereto all right, title and interes : June 1, 1988 	n, by and through the Director of Veterans' Affairs id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ily satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Marlene Mallington SS
having received to parties entitled th of Trust. Date State Of Oregon County Of <u>K1</u> June 1 Personally appeared July sworn did say and that said instrum cknowledged said	State of Oregon from the Beneficiary under sa the Trust Deed have been ful ereto all right, title and interes : June 1, 1988 	n, by and through the Director of Veterans' Affairs id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ily satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Marlene Mallington SS
having received in parties entitled the of Trust. Date Date Date State Of Oregon County Of K1 June 1 Personally appeared buly sworn did say and that said instruu cknowledged said	 State of Oregon from the Beneficiary under sa the Trust Deed have been ful ereto all right, title and interes June 1, 1988 June 1, 1988 June 1, 1988 June 1, 1988 	A, by and through the Director of Veterans' Affairs id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, recting that the obliga- ity satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the ity satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the ity satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the action was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Marken
having received in ions secured by parties entitled the of Trust. Date Date State Of Oregon County Of K1 June 1	: State of Oregon from the Beneficiary under sa the Trust Deed have been ful ereto all right, title and interes : June 1, 1988 	n, by and through the Director of Veterans' Affairs id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ily satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY Marlene Mallington SS

5

NAME AND